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OO N W=

NI10 V (2015-2016) 2 km

11.01.30
11.02.00
11.02.30
11.03.00
11.03.30
11.04.00
11.04.30
11.05.00
11.05.30
11.06.00
11.06.30
11.07.00
11.07.30
11.08.00
11.08.30
11.09.00
11.09.30
11.10.00
11.10.30
11.11.00
11.11.30
11.12.00
11.12.30
11.13.00
11.13.30

Tiris Wiik

Liina Lapinniemi
Emma Nokipii
Amanda Gustafsson
Adele Metsola
Vivia Lamberg
Melinda Frilander
Siiri Hillo

Ella Keskitalo
Netta Kauppi
Venla Taponen
Edith Nyberg
Verna Metsola
Aino Keskitalo
Saimi Hillo

Olga Nokipii
Taimi Pokkinen
Viivi Hell
Elvi-Lydia Vanhakyla
Emma Ruonio
Siiri Inkinen
Mette Pekkala
Sonja Uuskoski
Moona Mankki
Eve Halonen

MI10 V (2015-2016) 2 km

11.15.00
11.15.30
11.16.00
11.16.30
11.17.00
11.17.30
11.18.00
11.18.30
11.19.00
11.19.30
11.20.00
11.20.30
11.21.00
11.21.30

Henryk Molik
Eevert Valjus
Joel Ruonio
Teo Kupsanen
Reko Uuskoski
Iivo Niemi
Ahto Vilhunen
Leo Kotro
Elmeri Salonen
Markus Tanner

Maximilian Stoltzenberg

Eeli Metsola
Niilo Heikkila
Nooa Inkinen

Vantaan Hiihtoseura
Hémeenlinnan Hiihtoseura
Keravan Urheilijjat
Hollolan Urheilijat -46
Hausjérven Urheilijat
Pakilan Veto
Vantaan Hiihtoseura
Pakilan Veto
Vantaan Hiihtoseura
Mintsilian Urheilijat
Espoon Hiihtoseura
IK Trissan
Hausjérven Urheilijat
Vantaan Hiihtoseura
Pakilan Veto
Keravan Urheilijat
Hausjérven Urheilijat
Keravan Urheilijat
Espoon Hiihtoseura
Espoon Hiihtoseura
Lahden Hiihtoseura
Keravan Urheilijjat
Vantaan Hiihtoseura
Keravan Urheilijjat
Pakilan Veto

Pakilan Veto
Vehkalahden Veikot
Espoon Hiihtoseura
Pakilan Veto

Vantaan Hiihtoseura
Hyvinkéédn Hiihtoseura
Vihdin Viesti

Vantaan Hiihtoseura
Mintsilian Urheilijat
Espoon Hiihtoseura
Himeenlinnan Hiihtoseura
Kymin Koskenpojat
Mintsilian Urheilijat
Lahden Hiihtoseura



71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80

82

83
84

85

N12 V (2013-2014) 2 km

11.22.30
11.23.00
11.23.30
11.24.00
11.24.30
11.25.00
11.25.30
11.26.00
11.26.30
11.27.00
11.27.30
11.28.00

Kaisla-Pilvi Korpela
Alli-Ester Vanhakyld

Annina Kauhanen
Sofia Frilander
Sara Mankki

lida Wiik

Ella Salamon
Venla Metsola
Liine Maessen
Sanni Roni

Alisa Taponen
Hanna Molik

MI12V (2013-2014) 2 km

11.29.30
11.30.00
11.30.30
11.31.00
11.31.30
11.32.00
11.32.30
11.33.00
11.33.30
11.34.00
11.34.30
11.35.00
11.35.30
11.36.00
11.36.30
11.37.00
11.37.30

Teemu Pirttijoki
Anton Rokkanen
Markus Paatero
Veeti Kettunen
Peetu Pikkusaari
Werneri Wallenius
Sisu Vilhunen
Aleksi Nerg
Akseli Viero
Kalle Vialimaki
Rasmus Puotsaari
Markus Anttila
Julius Pekkala
Oskari Salonen
Aapo Niskakangas
Ilmari Heinmurto
Veeti Lamberg

N14 'V (2011-2012) 2 km

11.39.00
11.39.30
11.40.00
11.40.30
11.41.00
11.41.30
11.42.00
11.42.30
11.43.00
11.43.30
11.44.00
11.44.30
11.45.00
11.45.30

N65 V (-1960) 2 km
11.46.00

Venla Heikkila
Sanna Roni
Lilja Reitti
Lumi Peiponen
Ansa Valjus
Tuuli Vilhunen
Elviira Salonen

Isla-Riina Norrbacka

Hilla Tanner

lira-Nella Norrbacka

Lumi Vilhunen
Aino Idstrom
Kiira Uuskoski
Meeri Saha

Arja Ahti

Hollolan Urheilijat -46
Espoon Hiihtoseura
Mikkelin Hiiht&jat
Vantaan Hiihtoseura
Keravan Urheilijjat
Vantaan Hiihtoseura
Espoon Hiihtoseura
Kymin Koskenpojat
Pakilan Veto
Lappeen Riento
Espoon Hiihtoseura
Pakilan Veto

Yl1o6jirven Ryhti

Hameenlinnan Hiihtoseura

Pakilan Veto
Mintsilian Urheilijat
Lahden Hiihtoseura
Hyvinkéédn Hiihtoseura
Vihdin Viesti

Espoon Hiihtoseura
Hyvinkéédn Hiihtoseura
Tampereen Pyrinto
Vantaan Hiihtoseura
Mantsilian Urheilijat
Keravan Urheilijjat
Mantsilian Urheilijat
Keravan Urheilijat
Mintsilian Urheilijat
Pakilan Veto

Mintsilian Urheilijat
Lappeen Riento
Mintsilian Urheilijat
Espoon Hiihtoseura
Vehkalahden Veikot
Hausjérven Urheilijjat
Poytyén Urheilijat
Hollolan Urheilijat -46
Espoon Hiihtoseura
Hollolan Urheilijat -46
Hausjérven Urheilijjat
Hausjérven Urheilijjat
Vantaan Hiihtoseura
Vantaan Hiihtoseura

Helsingin Poliisi-Voimail



86

108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116

117
118
119
120
121
122
123

124

M75V (-1950) 2 km

11.46.30

Paavo Pajunen

M14V (2011-2012) 4 km

11.50.00
11.50.30
11.51.00
11.51.30
11.52.00
11.52.30
11.53.00
11.53.30
11.54.00
11.54.30
11.55.00
11.55.30
11.56.00
11.56.30
11.57.00

Elmo Nissinen
Anton Parkkamiki
Aleksi Pelkonen
Otto Rdma

Aatu Kauhanen
Elias Jakovlev
Daniel Koskinen
Arttu Juutila
Alfons Maessen
Toivo Repo
Kristofer Aarna
Otso Vilhunen
Leevi Bruun
Anton Metsola
Mikael Réisdnen

N16 V (2009-2010) 5 km

12.04.30
12.05.00
12.05.30
12.06.00
12.06.30
12.07.00
12.07.30
12.08.00
12.08.30

Anni Jantunen
Mette Miettinen
Hilla Rami

Kristiina Rinta-Jaskari

Neela Himaéldinen
Aino Rokkanen
Anni Eronen
Senni Kivisto

[ida Viliharju

N18 V (2007-2008) 5 km

12.15.00
12.15.30
12.16.00
12.16.30
12.17.00
12.17.30
12.18.00

Salla Niemi
Anna Kerko

Ella Pulkkinen
Silja Himanen
Anni Laakso
Aino Tonteri
Elma Uusipaikka

N20 V (2005-2006) 5 km

12.18.30

Veera Viisinen

Rantasalmen Urheilijat

Vihdin Viesti
Vantaan Hiihtoseura
Pakilan Veto
Hollolan Urheilijat -46
Mikkelin Hiiht&jat
Pakilan Veto
Mintsilian Urheilijat
Lahden Hiihtoseura
Pakilan Veto
Keravan Urheilijjat
Pakilan Veto

Vihdin Viesti
Lahden Hiihtoseura
Hausjérven Urheilijjat
Espoon Hiihtoseura

Espoon Hiihtoseura
Espoon Hiihtoseura
Lahden Hiihtoseura
Lappeen Riento

Espoon Hiihtoseura
Hémeenlinnan Hiihtoseura
Vantaan Hiihtoseura
Vantaan Hiihtoseura
Espoon Hiihtoseura

Hyvinkéédn Hiihtoseura
Vantaan Hiihtoseura
Espoon Hiihtoseura
Savonlinnan Hiihtoseura
Pakilan Veto

Hyvinkéédn Hiihtoseura
Poytyédn Urheilijat

Lahden Hiihtoseura



125
126
127
128
129
130
131

132

133

134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145

146
147
148
149
150
151
152

153
154

NYL V (1991-2004) 5 km

12.25.00
12.25.30
12.26.00
12.26.30
12.27.00
12.27.30
12.28.00

Vellamo Viitanen
Katariina Lonka
Nea Kontinen
Heta Jalonen
Katriina Autti
Hanna Toivonen
Sanna Valkeejirvi

M45 V (1971-1980) 5 km

12.28.30

Ari Reitti

M55V (1961-1970) 5 km

12.29.00

Tommi Leinonen

M16 V (2009-2010) 7 km

12.35.30
12.36.00
12.36.30
12.37.00
12.37.30
12.38.00
12.38.30
12.39.00
12.39.30
12.40.00
12.40.30
12.41.00

Urho Haverinen
Eetu Pekkala
Onni Keindnen
Rasmus Seppinen
Aleksi Saarela

Joonas Kolehmainen

Paavo Heiskanen
Niki Sirén

Jussipekka Kihlanki

Nicholas Koskinen
Milo Ayrdmo
Niklas Mahlamiki

MI18 V (2007-2008) 9 km

12.47.30
12.48.00
12.48.30
12.49.00
12.49.30
12.50.00
12.50.30

Eero Haikola
Juuso Kaukiainen
Aapo Viliharju
Anton Vainio
Jesse Soininen

Kasperi Rinta-Jaskari

Vilho Peltotalo

M20 V (2005-2006) 9 km

12.51.00
12.51.30

Touko Salmikivi
Oliver Suhonen

Pakilan Veto
Ikaalisten Urheilijat
Pakilan Veto
Tampereen Pyrinto
Team Skiers
Sysmin Sisu
Kangasalan Kisa

Mintsilian Urheilijat

Rautalammin Urheilijat

Pakilan Veto
Keravan Urheilijjat
Pakilan Veto
Espoon Hiihtoseura
Joutsan Pommi
Lempiildn Kisa
Pakilan Veto
Pargas IF

Imatran Urheilijat
Mintsilian Urheilijat
Joutsan Pommi
Espoon Hiihtoseura

Pakilan Veto

Hyvinkéédn Hiihtoseura
Espoon Hiihtoseura
Vehkalahden Veikot
Espoon Hiihtoseura
Lappeen Riento
Hémeenlinnan Hiihtoseura

Vihdin Viesti
Hollolan Urheilijat -46



155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163

164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175

M35 V (1981-1990) 9 km

12.58.00
12.58.30
12.59.00
12.59.30
13.00.00
13.00.30
13.01.00
13.01.30
13.02.00

Aki Kauppinen
Simo Korhonen
Antti Tuisku
Markus Vilimaki
Ville Pirttijoki
Erkka Haikola

Miikka Vuorikoski

Roni Zein
Oskar Hamrén

MYL V (1991-2004) 9 km

13.08.30
13.09.00
13.09.30
13.10.00
13.10.30
13.11.00
13.11.30
13.12.00
13.12.30
13.13.00
13.13.30
13.14.00

Emil Tarvainen
Verneri Suhonen
Jukka Vihédvihu
Eetu Isometsi
Lauri Viahiavihu
Johan Wejberg
Markus Nikander
Artturi Puoskari
Aku Nikander
Arttu Harju
Jonas Nordstrom
Joona Levinen

Kirkkonummen Hiihtoseura
Kuusamon Eri-Veikot

AT Ski Team

Lempéilidn Kisa

Ylo6jirven Ryhti

Pakilan Veto

Pakilan Veto

Espoon Hiihtoseura

SWE IFK Mora Skidklubb

IF Sibbo-Vargarna
Ounasvaaran Hiihtoseura
Himeenlinnan Hiihtoseura
IF Sibbo-Vargarna
Himeenlinnan Hiihtoseura
Hyvinkéédn Hiihtoseura
Vihdin Viesti

Kalajoen Junkkarit

Jamin Jdnne

Santa Claus Ski Team

IF Sibbo-Vargarna
Mikkelin Hiiht&jat



301
302
303
304
305
306
307
308
309
310
311
312
313
314
315
316
317
318
319
320
321
322
323
324
325
326
327
328
329
330

testausta varten

09.31.00
09.31.30
09.32.00
09.32.30
09.33.00
09.33.30
09.34.00
09.34.30
09.35.00
09.35.30
09.36.00
09.36.30
09.37.00
09.37.30
09.38.00
09.38.30
09.39.00
09.39.30
09.40.00
09.40.30
09.41.00
09.41.30
09.42.00
09.42.30
09.43.00
09.43.30
09.44.00
09.44.30
09.45.00
09.45.30

Heluna Ammu
Aku Ankka
Della Ankka
Hupu Ankka
Iines Ankka
Leenu Ankka
Liinu Ankka
Lupu Ankka
Roope Ankka
Taavi Ankka
Tiinu Ankka
Touho Ankka
Tupu Ankka
Vieno Ankka
Hannu Hanhi
Hansu Hanhi
Riitta Hanhi
Mikki Hiiri
Minni Hiiri
Mortti Hiiri
Vertti Hiiri
Hessu Hopo
Polle Koninkaulus
Klaara Kotko
Milla Magia
Pekka Musta
Pelle Peloton
Kroisos Pennonen
Simo Sisu
Hekla Velho

énkkalinnan /:%jo
Ankkalinnan Ajo
Ankkahnnan A]O
Ankkahnnan A]O
Ankkahnnan A]O
Ankkahnnan A]O
Ankkahnnan A]O
Ankkahnnan A]O
Ankkahnnan A]O
Ankkahnnan A]O
Ankkahnnan A]O
Ankkahnnan A]O
Ankkahnnan A]O
Ankkahnnan A]O
Ankkahnnan A]O
Ankkahnnan A]O
Ankkahnnan A]O
Ankkahnnan A]O
Ankkahnnan A]O
Ankkahnnan A]O
Ankkahnnan A]O
Ankkahnnan A]O
Ankkahnnan A]O
Ankkahnnan A]O
Ankkahnnan A]O
Ankkahnnan A]O
Ankkahnnan A]O
Ankkahnnan A]O
Ankkahnnan A]O
Ankkalinnan Ajo



